
TOLL-FREE NUMBERS
HOTELS
Best Western 800-780-7234 www.bestwestern.com
Choice International 877-424-6423 www.choicehotels.com
Clarion Inns 877-424-6423 www.choicehotels.com
Comfort Inn & Suites 877-424-6423 www.choicehotels.com
Courtyard by Marriott 800-321-2211 www.marriott.com
Days Inn 800-225-3297 www.daysinn.com
Econo Lodge 877-424-6423 www.econolodge.com
Embassy Suites 888-370-0985 www.embassysuites.hilton.com
Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott 800-228-2800 www.marriott.com
Four Seasons Hotels & Resorts 800-819-5053 www.fourseasons.com
Hampton Inn 800-426-7866 www.hamptoninn.hilton.com
Hilton Hotels & Resorts 800-HILTONS www.hilton.com
Holiday Inn Hotels & Resorts 800-315-2621 www.holidayinn.com
Homewood Suites 800-CALL HOME www.homewoodsuites.hilton.com
Howard Johnson Hotels 800-330-8707 www.hojo.com
Hyatt Hotels & Resorts 800-633-7313 www.hyatt.com
Marriott Hotels & Resorts 800-228-9290 www.marriott.com
Quality Inn & Suites 800-228-5151 www.qualityinn.com
Radisson Hotels 800-333-3333 www.radisson.com
Ramada Hotels 800-272-6232 www.ramada.com
Red Roof Inn 855-352-7611 www.redroof.com
Renaissance Hotels 800-HOTELS-1 renaissance-hotels.marriott.com
Residence Inn by Marriott 800-331-3131 www.marriott.com
Sheraton Hotels & Resorts 800-325-3535 www.starwoodhotels.com
Sleep Inn 800-SLEEP INN www.sleepinn.com
Starwood Hotels & Suites 800-328-6242 www.starwoodhotels.com
Super 8 Hotels 800-800-8000 www.super8.com
Travelodge Hotels & Motels 800-578-8412 www.travelodge.com
Westin Hotels & Resorts 800-937-8461 www.starwoodhotels.com
Wyndham Worldwide 800-347-7559 www.wyndham.com

AIRLINE RESERVATIONS
Air Canada 866-913-9517 www.aircanada.com
American 800-433-7300 www.aa.com
British Airways 800-AIRWAYS www.ba.com
Delta 800-221-1212 www.delta.com
Frontier 800-432-1359 www.flyfrontier.com
JetBlue Airways 800-538-2583 www.jetblue.com
Qantas 800-227-4500 www.qantas.com.au
Southwest 800-435-9792 www.southwest.com 
United 800-UNITED-1 www.united.com

AUTOMOBILE RENTALS
Ace (Online only) www.acerentacar.com
Alamo 800-GO ALAMO www.alamo.com
Avis 800-331-1212 www.avis.com 
Budget 800-527-0700 www.budget.com
Dollar 800-800-3665 www.dollar.com
Enterprise 800-261-7331 www.enterprise.com
Hertz 800-654-3131 www.hertz.com
National 800-CAR RENT www.nationalcar.com 
Thrifty 800-THRIFTY www.thrifty.com 

TOLL-FREE INFORMATION  1-800-555-1212


